



\$~16

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 3454/2014 & I.A. 15196/2017 & I.A. 14667/2018**

JAGDISH PERSHAD TYAGI & ORSPlaintiffs

Through: **Mr J. K. Shrivastava, Advocate.**

versus

SAROJ TYAGI & ORS.Defendants

Through: **Mr Surya Pratap Singh Solanki,**
Advocate for D-1 and 2.

Mr Deepak Pandey, proxy Advocate
for Mr Rajesh Kumar, Advocate for
D-3 to 7.

Mr Abhishek Gupta, Advocate for
LRs of D-9.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKAS MAHAJAN

ORDER

15.07.2024

%

It is already 5:40 PM.

No time left.

List on 18.10.2024.

VIKAS MAHAJAN, J

JULY 15, 2024

MK